

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12008/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2005 in MCC No.1236/2005 & MP No. 3029/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DURJAN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIR SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, process fee and spare copies be filed before 25 th
September, 2007.

List the matter on 25th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar